

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 HMA SURFACING  
 BID TABULATION

CONTRACT A

BID TABULATION USING LOWEST HMA MATERIAL BID

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt			Rieth Riley			Michigan Paving & Materials			Capital Asphalt		
			HMA MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	HMA MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	HMA MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	HMA MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, ____	23,419	TON	13A	\$ 73.25	\$ 1,715,441.75	4EL	\$ 76.50	\$ 1,791,553.50	4EL	\$ 88.80	\$ 2,079,607.20	4EL	\$ 87.26	\$ 2,043,541.94
Edge/Cold Milling HMA	18,773	SYD		\$ 1.75	\$ 32,852.75		\$ 2.30	\$ 43,177.90		\$ 3.48	\$ 65,330.04		\$ 2.81	\$ 52,752.13
Base Repair	50	TON		\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00		\$ 283.00	\$ 14,150.00
Shoulder, CI II	5,250	TON		\$ 26.50	\$ 139,125.00		\$ 32.80	\$ 172,200.00		\$ 29.20	\$ 153,300.00		\$ 27.99	\$ 146,947.50
Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 Inch, Yellow, Temp	3,035	EACH		\$ 1.50	\$ 4,552.50		\$ 0.40	\$ 1,214.00		\$ 1.40	\$ 4,249.00		\$ 1.00	\$ 3,035.00
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT A</b>					<b>\$ 1,904,472.00</b>			<b>\$ 2,013,145.40</b>			<b>\$ 2,316,236.24</b>			<b>\$ 2,260,426.57</b>
<b><u>ALTERNATE HMA MATERIALS</u></b>			<b>% RAP</b>			<b>% RAP</b>			<b>% RAP</b>			<b>% RAP</b>		
HMA, 13A	23,419	TON	17.0%	\$ 73.25	\$ 1,715,441.75	16.2%	\$ 76.50	\$ 1,791,553.50	19.0%	\$ 88.80	\$ 2,079,607.20	25.0%	\$ 87.26	\$ 2,043,541.94
HMA, 4EL	23,419	TON	17.0%	\$ 74.50	\$ 1,744,715.50	26.3%	\$ 76.26	\$ 1,785,932.94	33.0%	\$ 84.91	\$ 1,988,507.29	25.0%	\$ 86.72	\$ 2,030,895.68
HMA, 5EL	23,419	TON	17.0%	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,756,425.00	25.8%	\$ 76.31	\$ 1,787,103.89	34.0%	\$ 88.49	\$ 2,072,347.31	25.0%	\$ 90.93	\$ 2,129,489.67

BID TABULATION USING 5EL

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt		Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		Capital Asphalt	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 5EL	23,419	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,756,425.00	\$ 76.31	\$ 1,787,103.89	\$ 88.49	\$ 2,072,347.31	\$ 90.93	\$ 2,129,489.67
Edge/Cold Milling HMA	18,773	SYD	\$ 1.75	\$ 32,852.75	\$ 2.30	\$ 43,177.90	\$ 3.48	\$ 65,330.04	\$ 2.81	\$ 52,752.13
Base Repair	50	TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 283.00	\$ 14,150.00
Shoulder, CI II	5,250	TON	\$ 26.50	\$ 139,125.00	\$ 32.80	\$ 172,200.00	\$ 29.20	\$ 153,300.00	\$ 27.99	\$ 146,947.50
Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 Inch, Yellow, Temp	3,035	EACH	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,552.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,214.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,249.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,035.00
<b>TOTAL BID CONTRACT A</b>				<b>\$ 1,945,455.25</b>		<b>\$ 2,008,695.79</b>		<b>\$ 2,308,976.35</b>		<b>\$ 2,346,374.30</b>

	<u>Low Bidder</u>	<u>Material</u>	<u>Bid Price</u>
<b>Lowest Bid Price</b>	Lakeland Asphalt	13A	<b>\$ 1,904,472.00</b>
<b>Lowest Bid Price Using HMA, 5EL</b>	Lakeland Asphalt	5EL	<b>\$ 1,945,455.25</b>

On March 18, 2024 at 1:00 p.m., the bids for the 2024 HMA Surfacing Contract A were opened.

At a Regular meeting of the Board of Eaton County Road Commissioners held on March 26, 2024, the bid for 2024 HMA Surfacing Contract A was awarded to \_\_\_\_\_